


















Tea 

Mint Tea 

Green Tea 

Earl Grey 

Red Berry 

Decaff 

Add Oat or 
Soya Milk

Prices: 

£1.90 

£1.90 

£1.90 

£1.90 

£1.90 

£1.90 

50p 

50p 

£2.95 

£3.40

Hot Drinks

Americano 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

Add 
marshmallows 
& cream

Prices: 

£2.25 

£2.60 

£2.60 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.75 

60p 

£1.10 

£1.25 

£1.00 

£1.00 

£2.75

Cold Drinks

Cans 

Juice 

Cartons 

Water 

Milkshake; 
Chocolate, Vanilla, 
Strawberry, Banana

Flavour Shots; 

Vanilla, Caramel, 
Hazelnut, Cinnamon, 
Gingerbread, 
Pumpkin Spice 

Iced Latte 

Caramel Iced 
Latte






Luxury Hot Chocolate Bar 
£3.65 

Banoffee 
Crème Brûlée 

Salted Caramel 
Raspberry Ripple 

Rocky Road 
Luxury White Chocolate 

All served with cream & 
messy toppings  

Luxury Drinks

Luxury Milkshake Bar 
£3.65 

Banoffee 
Crème Brûlée 

Salted Caramel 
Raspberry Ripple 

Rocky Road 
Luxury White Chocolate 

All served with cream & 
messy toppings  


