## **Hot Drinks**

	Prices:			Prices:
Tea	£1.90		Americano	£2.25
Mint Tea	£1.90		Latte	£2.60
Green Tea	£1.90		Cappuccino	£2.60
Earl Grey	£1.90		Flat White	£2.70
Red Berry	£1.90		Mocha	£2.70
Decaff	£1.90		Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Add Oat or Soya Milk	50p		Add marshmallows & cream	60p
Flavour Shots;	50p		& Cream	
Vanilla, Caramel,		Cold D	rinks	
Hazelnut, Cinnar Gingerbread, Pumpkin Spice	non,		Cans	£1.10
			Juice	£1.25
Iced Latte	£2.95		Cartons	£1.00
Caramel Iced Latte	£3.40		Water	£1.00
SOUND			Milkshake; Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana	£2.75

## Luxury Drinks

Luxury Hot Chocolate Bar £3.65

Banoffee
Crème Brûlée
Salted Caramel
Raspberry Ripple
Rocky Road
Luxury White Chocolate

All served with cream & messy toppings

Luxury Milkshake Bar £3.65

Banoffee
Crème Brûlée
Salted Caramel
Raspberry Ripple
Rocky Road
Luxury White Chocolate

All served with cream & messy toppings



